
ELITE MEN (CX 1, 2)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 LAP-9 LAP-10 TOTAL TM

1 52 WISSINK, MICHAEL 39 SPECIALIZED 06:04.2 06:02.8 06:01.9 06:04.1 06:04.8 06:05.5 06:06.4 06:06.7 06:14.1 06:23.0 1:01:13.480
2 54 WEINERT, JEFF 40 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 06:15.3 06:10.6 06:04.1 06:04.9 06:05.6 06:05.6 06:08.8 06:08.0 06:13.9 06:21.1 1:01:38.000
3 55 FOSHAG, ROB 40 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO 06:16.2 06:18.7 06:15.0 06:17.5 06:26.4 06:19.2 06:21.0 06:26.5 06:22.7 06:22.8 1:03:26.000
4 53 CARD, JONATHAN 44 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO 06:15.1 06:10.4 06:22.2 06:19.6 06:26.4 06:23.5 06:46.7 06:39.2 06:30.9 06:44.6 1:04:38.470
5 63 BURKE, TOM 29 WEST MICHIGAN COAST RIDERS 06:33.4 06:26.9 06:27.9 06:28.1 06:28.6 06:35.3 06:33.6 06:32.2 06:24.0 06:38.1 1:05:08.053
6 57 ASHLEY, MATTHEW 27 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 06:20.1 06:20.5 06:37.6 06:32.8 06:32.5 06:37.9 06:26.1 06:36.6 06:33.2 06:51.2 1:05:28.393
7 59 MUEHL, ERIC 23 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 06:34.1 06:19.2 06:34.0 06:38.6 06:25.2 06:30.6 06:35.1 06:35.9 06:35.9 06:43.6 1:05:32.214
8 58 CAMERON, DON 42 SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND 06:17.9 06:23.2 08:04.2 06:40.5 06:24.1 06:27.8 06:32.0 06:32.1 06:29.2 06:53.1 1:06:44.149
9 61 BATTISTA, GREG 23 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 06:34.5 06:26.5 06:54.7 06:38.0 06:50.6 06:54.7 06:56.5 06:58.0 07:10.5

10 62 BUDACKI, JOEL 30 RBS CYCLING TEAM 06:46.5 06:39.4 06:45.2 06:47.2 06:50.6 06:50.5 07:01.1 07:09.0 07:33.1
11 64 MONCEL, JAY 33 TREK FACTORY RACING 07:18.8 06:37.3 06:55.0 06:34.3 06:30.1 06:50.3 06:59.6 07:04.5 07:54.2
12 56 SAARI, TIM 34 ESSEX BRASS 06:16.9 12:24.6 06:40.5 06:26.0 06:19.7 06:21.0 06:20.8 06:22.3 06:27.3

ELITE WOMEN (CX 1, 2,3)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 TOTAL TM

1 119 SCHWARTZ, ANNE 41 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:23.4 07:13.3 07:15.7 07:18.3 07:12.5 07:10.6 0:43:33.767
2 123 GROFVERT, ANNE 50 FOUNDERS ALE RACING / AAVC 07:51.9 07:42.5 07:48.0 07:35.9 07:44.1 -1 LAP
3 127 MCDOWELL, CALLIE 24 BIKEMAN.COM 07:49.8 07:44.9 07:48.0 07:38.8 07:41.1 -1 LAP
4 122 SHAW, SUSAN 41 CYCLE -FIT 07:54.5 07:51.4 07:42.1 07:41.1 07:49.8 -1 LAP
5 128 OMARA, ERIN 24 YPSILANTI, MI 08:22.1 07:46.9 07:41.7 07:50.7 07:45.6 -1 LAP
6 124 MITCHELL, JENNIFER 40 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO 07:58.7 08:15.6 08:08.0 07:58.0 07:47.1 -1 LAP
7 120 MEILS, LISA 46 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 08:25.3 08:01.1 07:56.3 08:03.1 08:13.7 -1 LAP
8 125 SMILEY, MARNE 26 ZIAS CYCLE 07:58.7 07:52.1 08:01.8 08:50.9 08:20.6 -1 LAP
9 121 KROLL, WHITNEY 18 CANE CREEK 08:40.2 08:23.6 08:35.2 09:17.2 08:22.5 -1 LAP

10 126 HOUSER, MINDY 30 WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI 08:53.5 09:14.4 10:59.0 09:29.4 09:16.1 -1 LAP

Tailwind Series Category Results Listed First, Scroll Down for USAC State Championship Category Results
Waterford Hills Track - Waterford, Michigan - Sunday, December 2, 2007

2007 USAC MICHIGAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Kinetic Systems / Tailwind Enterprises / Flying Rhino CC

WATERFORD HILLS CYCLO-CROSS RACE

TAILWIND 2007 CYCLO-CROSS SERIES - RACE #9
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MASTERS 35+
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 TOTAL TM

1 312 MEYERS, JOHN 44 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCL 06:45.4 06:40.5 06:30.2 06:33.4 06:39.6 06:37.1 0:39:46.132
2 316 LUMMIS, JASON 37 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCL 06:45.8 06:48.4 06:34.9 06:34.9 06:39.4 06:39.4 0:40:02.861
3 301 RITTER, TERRY 42 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 06:55.7 06:38.0 06:43.8 06:48.9 06:47.7 06:49.3 0:40:43.370
4 318 SELLE, ROB 38 TEAM O2/CADIEUX BC 06:53.9 06:48.7 06:43.6 06:44.9 06:47.2 06:48.3 0:40:46.561
5 313 VANI, ROBERTO 41 JAMIS RACING 06:46.1 06:46.4 06:52.4 06:56.5 06:48.1 06:42.9 0:40:52.385
6 302 SEAMAN, MICHAEL 44 SPECIALIZED 06:51.2 06:55.8 06:52.0 06:57.9 06:56.0 06:56.8 0:41:29.593
7 315 STACK, RON 38 CYCLE FIT SPORTS CLUB 06:56.2 06:49.8 06:54.7 07:04.6 06:51.9 06:57.0 0:41:34.067
8 303 STARK, RICH 42 AAVC 07:12.4 07:05.2 06:53.7 06:52.5 07:00.2 07:02.3 0:42:06.309
9 321 DIFALCO, TIM 38 ROYAL OAK, MI 07:12.1 06:57.8 07:04.5 07:06.5 07:00.5 06:50.4 0:42:11.785

10 309 MITCHELL, BRIAN 36 TWO WHEEL TANGO/MORGAN+Y 07:10.9 06:59.5 06:56.9 07:06.8 07:12.6 07:07.7 0:42:34.480
11 317 BAILEY, SIMON 35 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 06:55.9 07:00.6 06:31.5 21:33.8 0:42:41.000
12 319 FERNANDO, ERIC 40 SUGOI/ HAMMER NUTRITION 07:10.7 07:10.6 07:02.3 07:10.9 07:10.0 06:58.6 0:42:43.125
13 320 BRULEY, ANTHONY 39 CADIEUX BC/TEAM OZ 07:22.8 07:00.0 07:04.8 07:03.8 07:11.5 07:03.9 0:42:46.850
14 304 AUGER, RAYMOND 38 MAPLE LEAF CYCLING 07:22.5 07:08.4 07:10.6 06:59.1 07:14.5 07:14.3 0:43:09.419
15 306 GOOCHER, SCOTT 39 JACKS BICYCLE 07:14.8 07:07.9 07:05.2 07:19.3 07:15.8 07:15.1 0:43:18.174
16 314 SISSON, BOB 44 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:24.9 07:32.8 07:16.3 07:12.0 07:29.5 07:42.2 0:44:37.687
17 310 SAMMUT, JOHN 43 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 08:01.3 08:05.7 07:45.8 08:03.7 07:40.1 07:41.4 0:47:18.000

MASTERS 45+
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 TOTAL TM

1 473 BAROLI, MATT 50 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 07:59.9 06:50.3 06:48.4 13:41.7 06:52.1 0:42:12.315
2 464 WOLOWIEC, MARK 52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:00.3 06:50.5 13:43.4 07:13.8 07:05.0 0:42:13.000
3 465 BROWN, JOSEPH 57 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:20.3 06:56.7 06:52.1 07:00.5 07:02.3 07:03.2 0:42:15.189
4 466 RIEGE, KEITH 48 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 07:18.0 07:04.9 07:05.7 07:06.9 07:03.6 07:05.5 0:42:44.538
5 471 JURVELIN, DJ 51 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 07:23.4 07:18.0 07:14.0 06:54.7 07:05.0 06:58.9 0:42:54.057
6 468 ODAY, KEN 47 SPECIALIZED/ TWT 07:22.9 07:17.5 07:14.4 07:26.4 07:23.5 07:24.0 0:44:08.684
7 474 CLAES, SCOTT 60 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:27.5 07:12.9 08:03.7 07:27.0 07:18.5 07:13.1 0:44:42.713
8 472 IGNASH, JAMES 45 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:30.7 07:16.5 07:19.6 07:31.5 07:52.3 07:46.8 0:45:17.357
9 475 HOLLIS, DAVE 48 CYCLE FIT 07:43.2 07:32.5 07:30.5 07:33.1 07:38.7 07:32.9 0:45:31.026

10 476 DYBOWSKI, RAY 47 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 08:18.6 07:45.4 07:35.9 07:36.3 07:36.0 07:13.1 0:46:05.172
11 469 LOVEJOY, MARK 47 AAVC 07:28.2 07:38.1 07:45.2 07:46.1 07:44.6 07:52.2 0:46:14.425
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B-MEN (CX 2,3)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 TOTAL TM

1 259 HANCOCK, BRIAN 25 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 07:09.1 07:12.4 07:12.2 07:22.5 07:21.4 07:24.0 0:43:41.534
2 255 RUSSELL, PATRICK 39 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 07:38.6 07:21.1 07:28.4 07:27.4 07:22.9 07:10.9 0:44:29.411
3 267 STANGE, CORY 17 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 07:32.8 07:32.9 07:32.9 07:32.8 07:19.9 07:10.9 0:44:42.099
4 257 WIECZOREK, TONY 16 SOUTH LYON CYCLE 07:32.8 07:26.5 07:26.7 07:35.5 07:31.1 07:17.2 0:44:49.797
5 262 PARMELEE, MARK 25 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 07:55.0 07:22.9 07:20.6 07:39.2 07:21.1 07:13.0 0:44:51.807
6 265 HILDITCH, JIM 40 TREEFORT BIKES 07:33.4 07:25.5 07:26.5 07:36.4 07:27.0 07:24.5 0:44:53.415
7 266 MOLNAR, CHRIS 33 KOEHLINGER /KELLEY 07:46.1 07:50.3 07:43.7 07:36.5 07:35.4 07:32.7 0:46:04.691
8 253 TODD, JUSTIN 31 WHEELS IN MOTION 07:29.6 07:29.1 07:36.0 07:46.1 08:01.2 07:42.8 0:46:04.780
9 254 MORRISSEY, DAVID 31 AAVC 07:46.3 07:35.9 07:33.5 07:32.2 07:59.8 07:46.5 0:46:14.267

10 260 BOWSER, RODGER 33 TWO WHEEL TANGO 07:35.8 07:40.6 07:45.0 07:52.4 07:55.1 08:00.1 0:46:48.957
11 261 BELL, JESSE 30 ISHPEMING, MI 07:32.4 07:58.0 07:47.8 07:45.1 07:45.9 08:00.6 0:46:49.856
12 264 ZIMMERMAN, JEFF 27 CYCLE-FIT 07:35.3 07:51.0 07:56.4 08:06.7 07:45.1 07:52.4 0:47:06.880
13 263 JONES, JAY 48 CYCLETHERAPY 08:01.3 07:39.8 07:49.8 07:52.1 08:04.5 07:43.8 0:47:11.322
14 258 DAVISON, JURRIEN 33 HAP UNITED 07:52.4 07:48.5 07:49.8 07:58.5 08:04.5 07:50.8 0:47:24.310

C-MEN 39-UNDER (CX 4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL TM

1 622 BOURDON, AIME 32 GROSSE POINTE PARK 08:06.0 08:06.4 08:04.1 0:24:16.478
2 611 BARRETT, THOMAS 36 ANN ARBOR, MI 08:31.0 08:03.6 08:02.3 0:24:36.910
3 618 JANKOWSKI, BRIAN 27 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUND 08:30.5 08:12.7 08:15.0 0:24:58.183
4 619 KOETSIER, MIKE 37 HUP UNITED 08:17.1 08:25.9
5 620 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG 08:40.0 17:06.7 0:25:46.670
6 605 FELDT, KEITH 31 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:41.1 08:56.9 08:23.6 0:26:01.653
7 628 THOMPSON, PETE 38 FLYING RHINOS 09:20.4 08:42.5 08:02.6 0:26:05.432
8 615 ASHLEY, JOE 32 TEAM SANDBAG 09:06.5 08:48.3 08:14.0 0:26:08.752
9 608 BURRETT, CHRIS 35 WHEELS IN MOTION 08:46.1 08:49.7 08:37.2 0:26:12.904

10 607 BJURMAN, MATTHEW 32 ANN ARBOR, MI 09:21.0 08:52.9 08:25.7 0:26:39.577
11 621 DAVIDSON, CHRIS 36 HUP UNITED 09:27.4 17:12.6 0:26:39.942
12 609 SCHULTZ, MICHAEL 38 CADIEUX BC/TEAM OZ 09:12.7 09:13.4 08:35.4 0:27:01.444
13 624 NAISH, ADAM 32 TEAM ENGLAND 09:24.0 08:53.6 08:43.9 0:27:01.490
14 610 ARELLANO, RANDY 38 ELITE ENDEAVORS 09:34.1 09:00.5 08:34.4 0:27:09.058
15 604 CAFFYN, MARK 33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 09:36.4 09:13.7
16 614 POWERS, TODD 37 TEAM SANDBAG 09:25.1 09:24.9 08:44.1 0:27:34.126
17 625 HILL, DEREK 36 WATERFORD, MI 09:36.8 09:15.4 08:46.9 0:27:39.035
18 606 JOHNSON, GREG 19 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 09:43.9 09:08.8 08:56.7 0:27:49.366
19 623 FEDEWA, ANDY 31 WESTPHALIA, MI 09:39.6 09:16.6 08:56.0 0:27:52.147
20 617 DOEZEMA, MIKE 38 HUP UNITED 09:28.9 09:23.1 09:11.0 0:28:03.004
21 616 SCHNEIDER, JASON 33 TEAM SANDBAG 09:42.7 09:29.2 09:13.8 0:28:25.701
22 613 POTOCKI, CURT 34 TEAM SANDBAG\BFB 09:54.6 09:23.8 09:12.6 0:28:31.046
23 627 GEROW, DANIEL 17 TEAM GEROW 09:35.2 09:44.4 09:15.3 0:28:34.876
24 626 SMERECKI, JARED 36 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 09:44.9 09:57.4 09:37.2 0:29:19.442
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C-MEN 40+ (CX 4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL TM

1 789 GREEN, MICHAEL 45 RBS CYCLING TEAM 08:31.3 08:33.4 08:05.6 0:25:10.301
2 786 IRELAN, JIM 43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS 08:31.2 08:30.2 08:10.5 0:25:11.930
3 790 WIECZOREK, DOMINIC 41 SOUTH LYON CYCLE 08:42.3 08:35.3 08:37.9 0:25:55.529
4 794 DETTMAN, MARC 56 CRAZY BASTANOS CROSS 09:14.9 08:38.4 08:22.8 0:26:16.119
5 791 HAIR, ROB 57 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:59.7 08:45.5 08:30.9 0:26:16.167
6 785 GATOWSKI, JAN 50 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 09:04.7 08:48.1 08:37.7 0:26:30.415
7 787 CHAPMAN, DAVID 43 DEXTER BIKE & SPORT 08:54.7 09:02.3 08:40.1 0:26:37.051
8 795 FABER, JOCHEN 43 ANN ARBOR, MI 09:17.3 09:12.8 08:55.1 0:27:25.157
9 792 CLARK, MICHAEL 52 HUP UNITED 09:22.7 09:07.7 09:24.2 0:27:54.539

10 612 GARDNER, JAMES 50 LUNA PIER, MI 09:37.1 09:22.0 09:10.2 0:28:09.378
11 788 DODSON, DENNIS 48 NO PROBLEM 09:33.1 09:24.6 09:21.9 0:28:19.566

DNF 793 NEWBURY, PETE 52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 10:09.5 DNF

C-WOMEN (CX 3,4)
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL TM

1 529 DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE 49 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 10:33.5 09:41.3 09:25.7 0:29:40.571
2 528 RUIZ, LILLIAN 45 TREEFORT BIKES 10:24.1 10:00.2 09:47.8 0:30:12.030

JUNIOR 14-UNDER
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL TM

1 939 PETERSON, RUDY 13 KALAMAZOO, MI 10:25.5 10:49.3 11:14.6 0:32:29.357
2 937 GOOCHER, BRANDON 11 JACKS BICYCLE 14:00.7 13:59.9 -1 LAP
3 938 VANI, MARCUS 13 MAPLE LEAF CYCLING 14:19.7 14:16.3 -1 LAP

USAC 2007 MICHIGAN STATE CHAMPIONSHIP CX POSITIONS
(Michigan USA Cycling Annual License holders only)
ELITE MEN (CX 1, 2) USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 52 WISSINK, MICHAEL 39 SPECIALIZED
2 54 WEINERT, JEFF 40 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
3 55 FOSHAG, ROB 40 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO
4 53 CARD, JONATHAN 44 SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO
5 63 BURKE, TOM 29 WEST MICHIGAN COAST RIDERS
6 57 ASHLEY, MATTHEW 27 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
7 59 MUEHL, ERIC 23 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT
8 58 CAMERON, DON 42 SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND
9 61 BATTISTA, GREG 23 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

10 62 BUDACKI, JOEL 30 RBS CYCLING TEAM
11 64 MONCEL, JAY 33 TREK FACTORY RACING
12 56 SAARI, TIM 34 ESSEX BRASS
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ELITE WOMEN (CX 1, 2,3) USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 119 SCHWARTZ, ANNE 41 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
2 123 GROFVERT, ANNE 50 FOUNDERS ALE RACING / AAVC
3 127 MCDOWELL, CALLIE 24 BIKEMAN.COM
4 122 SHAW, SUSAN 41 CYCLE -FIT
5 120 MEILS, LISA 46 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
6 125 SMILEY, MARNE 26 ZIAS CYCLE
7 121 KROLL, WHITNEY 18 CANE CREEK

MASTER MEN 35-39 USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 316 LUMMIS, JASON 37 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
2 318 SELLE, ROB 38 TEAM O2/CADIEUX BC
3 315 STACK, RON 38 CYCLE FIT SPORTS CLUB
4 321 DIFALCO, TIM 38 ROYAL OAK, MI
5 309 MITCHELL, BRIAN 36 TWO WHEEL TANGO/MORGAN+YORK
6 317 BAILEY, SIMON 35 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
7 320 BRULEY, ANTHONY 39 CADIEUX BC/TEAM OZ
8 306 GOOCHER, SCOTT 39 JACKS BICYCLE

MASTER MEN 40-44 USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 312 MEYERS, JOHN 44 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
2 301 RITTER, TERRY 42 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
3 302 SEAMAN, MICHAEL 44 SPECIALIZED
4 303 STARK, RICH 42 AAVC
5 314 SISSON, BOB 44 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
6 310 SAMMUT, JOHN 43 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB

MASTER MEN 45-49 USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 466 RIEGE, KEITH 48 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
2 468 ODAY, KEN 47 SPECIALIZED/ TWT
3 474 CLAES, SCOTT 48 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
4 475 HOLLIS, DAVE 48 CYCLE FIT
5 476 DYBOWSKI, RAY 47 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
6 469 LOVEJOY, MARK 47 AAVC

MASTER MEN 50-54 USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 473 BAROLI, MATT 50 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
2 464 WOLOWIEC, MARK 52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
3 471 JURVELIN, DJ 51 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT

Page 5 of 7 RESULTS-ALL-WATERFORD CX-120207.xls



MASTER MEN 55+ USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 465 BROWN, JOSEPH 57 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

B-MEN (CX-2/3) 34-UNDER USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 259 HANCOCK, BRIAN 25 TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN
2 267 STANGE, CORY 17 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT
3 257 WIECZOREK, TONY 16 SOUTH LYON CYCLE
4 262 PARMELEE, MARK 25 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
5 266 MOLNAR, CHRIS 33 KOEHLINGER /KELLEY
6 253 TODD, JUSTIN 31 WHEELS IN MOTION
7 254 MORRISSEY, DAVID 31 AAVC
8 260 BOWSER, RODGER 33 TWO WHEEL TANGO
9 264 ZIMMERMAN, JEFF 27 CYCLE-FIT

10 258 DAVISON, JURRIEN 33 HAP UNITED

B-MEN (CX-2/3) 35+ USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 255 RUSSELL, PATRICK 39 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
2 265 HILDITCH, JIM 40 TREEFORT BIKES

C-MEN (CX-4) 34-UNDER USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 622 BOURDON, AIME 32 GROSSE POINTE PARK
2 618 JANKOWSKI, BRIAN 27 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
3 620 OSGOOD, JOHN 33 TEAM SANDBAG
4 605 FELDT, KEITH 31 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
5 615 ASHLEY, JOE 32 TEAM SANDBAG
6 607 BJURMAN, MATTHEW 32 ANN ARBOR, MI

10 604 CAFFYN, MARK 33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
7 606 JOHNSON, GREG 19 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
8 623 FEDEWA, ANDY 31 WESTPHALIA, MI
9 613 POTOCKI, CURT 34 TEAM SANDBAG\BFB
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C-MEN (CX-4) 35-49 USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 611 BARRETT, THOMAS 36 ANN ARBOR, MI
2 789 GREEN, MICHAEL 45 RBS CYCLING TEAM
3 786 IRELAN, JIM 43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS
4 790 WIECZOREK, DOMINIC 41 SOUTH LYON CYCLE
5 628 THOMPSON, PETE 38 FLYING RHINOS
6 608 BURNETT, CHRIS 35 WHEELS IN MOTION
7 787 CHAPMAN, DAVID 43 DEXTER BIKE & SPORT
8 621 DAVIDSON, CHRIS 36 HUP UNITED
9 609 SCHULTZ, MICHAEL 38 CADIEUX BC/TEAM OZ

10 610 ARELLANO, RANDY 38 ELITE ENDEAVORS
11 614 POWERS, TODD 37 TEAM SANDBAG
12 788 DODSON, DENNIS 48 NO PROBLEM

C-MEN (CX-4) 50+ USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 794 DETTMAN, MARC 56 CRAZY BASTANOS CROSS
2 791 HAIR, ROB 57 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
3 785 GATOWSKI, JAN 50 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
4 792 CLARK, MICHAEL 52 HUP UNITED
5 612 GARDNER, JAMES 50 LUNA PIER, MI

DNF 793 NEWBURY, PETE 52 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

C-WOMEN (CX 3,4) USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 529 DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE 49 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
2 528 RUIZ, LILLIAN 45 TREEFORT BIKES

JUNIOR 14-UNDER USAC MICH STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 939 PETERSON, RUDY 13 KALAMAZOO, MI
2 937 GOOCHER, BRANDON 11 JACKS BICYCLE
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